
Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Accessories 2 ........................................................................................................... 
Bags 6 ......................................................................................................................... 
Beddings 9 ................................................................................................................ 
Cooking 15 ................................................................................................................ 
Cosmetic organizer 25 .......................................................................................... 
Furniture 27 ............................................................................................................. 
Jewellery organizer 41 .......................................................................................... 
Lighting 45 ................................................................................................................ 
Soap dispenser 47 .................................................................................................. 
Storage 49 ................................................................................................................ 



Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 2

ACCESSORIES

SHOWER CURTAIN

Transform your bathroom into a tranquil oasis with our exquisite
Shower Curtain. Crafted from high-quality materials, this shower curtain
is designed to elevate the ambiance of your space while providing
practical functionality.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-2-2-2
Price: KSh 1,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/shower-curtain/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Shower+Curtain
https://organized-planet.com/product/shower-curtain/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Shower+Curtain


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 3

ROSES

Transform your space into a floral paradise with our stunning Artificial
Roses. Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, these lifelike roses
bring everlasting beauty to any room without the need for
maintenance.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-2-2
Price: KSh 1,500.00

PLANTER

Elevate your indoor or outdoor greenery with our Planter Container.
Crafted with durable materials and a sleek design, this container adds a
touch of modern elegance to any space.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-2
Price: KSh 10,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/roses/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Roses
https://organized-planet.com/product/roses/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Roses
https://organized-planet.com/product/planter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Planter
https://organized-planet.com/product/planter/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Planter


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 4

6 SET TABLE NAPKINS

Enhance your dining experience with our exquisite 6 Set Table Napkins.
Made from premium-quality fabric, these napkins add a touch of
elegance and sophistication to any table setting. With their soft texture
and durable construction, they are perfect for everyday use or special
occasions.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-4-1-2-1
Price: KSh 1,080.00

DOZEN KNIFES

Elevate your dining experience with our exquisite Dozen Knives set,
meticulously crafted for precision and elegance. Each knife boasts a
sharp, stainless steel blade.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-1
Price: KSh 1,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/6-set-table-napkins/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=6+Set+Table+Napkins
https://organized-planet.com/product/6-set-table-napkins/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=6+Set+Table+Napkins
https://organized-planet.com/product/dozen-knifes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Dozen+knifes
https://organized-planet.com/product/dozen-knifes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Dozen+knifes


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 5

TOILET SEATS

Upgrade your bathroom with our high-quality Toilet Seats, designed for
comfort, durability, and style. Crafted from premium materials, these
seats are built to last, offering exceptional strength and resilience
against daily wear and tear.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1
Price: KSh 2,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/toilet-seats/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Toilet+Seats
https://organized-planet.com/product/toilet-seats/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Toilet+Seats


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 6

BAGS

LAUNDRY BASKET

Elevate your laundry routine with our spacious and stylish Laundry
Basket. Designed for both functionality and aesthetic appeal, this
basket is the perfect addition to any home. Crafted from durable
materials, it boasts a sturdy construction that can withstand the rigors
of daily use.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-3
Price: KSh 1,800.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/laundry-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Laundry+Basket
https://organized-planet.com/product/laundry-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Laundry+Basket


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 7

LUNCH BAG (INVITE.L)

Introducing our Lunch Bag – the ultimate companion for your on-the-go
meals! Whether you're heading to work, school, or a picnic in the park,
this versatile lunch bag is designed to keep your food fresh and
delicious.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2-4
Price: KSh 2,000.00

LUNCH BAG

Introducing our premium Lunch Bag, meticulously crafted to meet the
demands of your on-the-go lifestyle. Made from high-quality materials,
this lunch companion offers durability and style in equal measure.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2-3-1
Price: KSh 1,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/lunch-bag-invite-l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lunch+bag+%28Invite.L%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/lunch-bag-invite-l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lunch+bag+%28Invite.L%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/lunch-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lunch+Bag
https://organized-planet.com/product/lunch-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lunch+Bag


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 8

TRAVEL MAKEUP BAG

Introducing our Travel Makeup Bag – your perfect companion for on-the-
go beauty needs! Compact yet spacious, this stylish bag is designed to
keep your cosmetics organized and accessible wherever you wander.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2
Price: KSh 1,800.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/travel-makeup-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Travel+Makeup+Bag
https://organized-planet.com/product/travel-makeup-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Travel+Makeup+Bag


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 9

BEDDINGS

MATTRESS PROTECTOR (KING SIZE)

Ensure your mattress stays fresh and clean with our premium mattress
protector. Designed to safeguard against spills, stains, and allergens,
our mattress protector provides an extra layer of comfort and
protection for a restful night's sleep. Waterproof, hypoallergenic, and
easy to clean, it's the perfect addition to any bedroom.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 4,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/mattress-protector-king/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mattress+Protector+%28KING+SIZE%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/mattress-protector-king/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mattress+Protector+%28KING+SIZE%29


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 10

MATTRESS PROTECTOR (QUEEN SIZE)

Ensure your mattress stays fresh and clean with our premium mattress
protector. Designed to safeguard against spills, stains, and allergens,
our mattress protector provides an extra layer of comfort and
protection for a restful night's sleep. Waterproof, hypoallergenic, and
easy to clean, it's the perfect addition to any bedroom.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 3,500.00

PILLOW

Upgrade your sleep experience with our deluxe pillows, meticulously
crafted for unparalleled comfort and support. Indulge in the plush
softness of these pillows, designed to cradle your head and neck while
you sleep. Made from premium materials, they offer exceptional
durability and resilience for long-lasting comfort. With their
hypoallergenic properties, our pillows are perfect for allergy sufferers,
providing a clean and healthy sleep environment. Transform your
bedtime routine into a luxurious retreat with our exquisite pillows. Tags:
deluxe pillows, comfort, support, premium materials, hypoallergenic,
durability, luxury sleep.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 1,700.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/mattress-protector-queen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mattress+Protector+%28QUEEN+SIZE%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/mattress-protector-queen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Mattress+Protector+%28QUEEN+SIZE%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/pillows/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PILLOW
https://organized-planet.com/product/pillows/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=PILLOW


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 11

CREAM SHERPA THROW FLEECE BLANKET

Indulge in the luxurious warmth and softness of our Cream Sherpa
Throw Fleece Blanket. Crafted from premium fleece material, this
blanket offers unparalleled comfort and coziness, making it perfect for
snuggling up on chilly nights. The cream color adds a touch of elegance
to any room, while the plush Sherpa lining provides added warmth and
insulation.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-2-2-2-1
Price: KSh 8,500.00

MAROON FLEECE BLANKET

Elevate your lounging experience with our Maroon Fleece Blanket. Made
from high-quality fleece material, this blanket offers exceptional
softness and warmth, enveloping you in comfort on chilly evenings. The
rich maroon color adds a touch of elegance to any room, enhancing the
ambiance and complementing a variety of decor styles.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-2-2-2
Price: KSh 8,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/cream-sherpa-throw-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cream+Sherpa+Throw+Fleece+Blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/cream-sherpa-throw-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cream+Sherpa+Throw+Fleece+Blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/maroon-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Maroon+Fleece+Blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/maroon-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Maroon+Fleece+Blanket


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 12

YELLOW FLEECE BLANKET

Indulge in unparalleled comfort and warmth with our Yellow Fleece
Blanket. Crafted from premium fleece material, this blanket offers a
luxurious feel and ultra-soft texture, ensuring cozy relaxation during
colder seasons.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-2-2-1-1-1
Price: KSh 8,500.00

GREY RABBIT FLEECE BLANKET

Experience unparalleled warmth and comfort with our Grey Rabbit
Fleece Blanket. Crafted from high-quality fleece material, this blanket
offers a plush and velvety texture that feels incredibly soft against the
skin. The charming grey color complements any decor scheme, adding
a touch of sophistication to your living space.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-2-2-1-1
Price: KSh 16,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/yellow-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Yellow+Fleece+Blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/yellow-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Yellow+Fleece+Blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/grey-rabbit-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Grey+Rabbit+Fleece+Blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/grey-rabbit-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Grey+Rabbit+Fleece+Blanket


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 13

CREAM FLEECE BLANKET

Indulge in the sumptuous softness and timeless elegance of our Cream
Fleece Blanket. Crafted from premium fleece material, this blanket
offers a velvety texture that is gentle against the skin, providing
unparalleled comfort and warmth.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-2-2-1
Price: KSh 9,500.00

GREY FLEECE BLANKET

Wrap yourself in unparalleled comfort and style with our Grey Fleece
Blanket. Crafted from premium fleece material, this blanket offers a
luxurious softness that invites you to unwind and relax. Its soothing
grey hue adds a touch of elegance to any space, effortlessly blending
with your existing decor.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-2-2
Price: KSh 9,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/cream-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cream+Fleece+Blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/cream-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cream+Fleece+Blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/grey-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Grey+Fleece+blanket
https://organized-planet.com/product/grey-fleece-blanket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Grey+Fleece+blanket


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 14



Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 15

COOKING

WINE GLASSES (SHORT)

Elevate your wine experience with our premium Wine Glasses. Crafted
for connoisseurs, each glass enhances the flavors and aromas of your
favorite varietals. Perfect for any occasion, from intimate dinners to
elegant gatherings. Cheers to sophistication!

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 1,350.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/wine-glasses-short/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Wine+Glasses+%28Short%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/wine-glasses-short/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Wine+Glasses+%28Short%29


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 16

WINE GLASSES (TALL)

Elevate your wine experience with our premium Wine Glasses. Crafted
for connoisseurs, each glass enhances the flavors and aromas of your
favorite varietals. Perfect for any occasion, from intimate dinners to
elegant gatherings. Cheers to sophistication!

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 1,350.00

SPICE RACK WALL MOUNT ORGANIZER

Elevate your kitchen organization with our Spice Rack Wall Mount
Organizer, designed to streamline your cooking space while adding a
touch of style. Crafted from durable materials, this organizer offers a
convenient solution to keep your spices neatly arranged and easily
accessible. The wall-mount design saves valuable countertop space,
making it ideal for compact kitchens or areas with limited storage.
Featuring multiple tiers and adjustable shelves, it accommodates a
variety of spice jars and containers of different sizes. With its sleek and
modern look, this spice rack seamlessly blends into any kitchen decor,
bringing both functionality and aesthetic appeal to your culinary setup.
Keep your favorite herbs and spices within reach and transform your
cooking experience with our versatile Spice Rack Wall Mount Organizer.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 2,100.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/wine-glasses-tall/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Wine+Glasses+%28Tall%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/wine-glasses-tall/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Wine+Glasses+%28Tall%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/spice-rack-wall-mount-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Spice+Rack+Wall+Mount+Organizer
https://organized-planet.com/product/spice-rack-wall-mount-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Spice+Rack+Wall+Mount+Organizer


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 17

TEA CUP WITH SAUCER SET

Enhance your tea time ritual with our exquisite Tea Cup with Saucer
Set. Delicately crafted, these porcelain cups and saucers add an elegant
touch to your table setting. Perfect for enjoying your favorite brews in
style, they make a charming addition to any home. Elevate your tea
experience with this timeless set.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 2,000.00

WHISKER

Indulge your culinary creativity with our premium Whisker collection!
Crafted with precision and durability in mind, our whisks are designed
to effortlessly blend, whip, and aerate your ingredients to perfection.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-3-1-2
Price: KSh 300.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/tea-cup-with-saucer-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tea+Cup+with+Saucer+Set
https://organized-planet.com/product/tea-cup-with-saucer-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tea+Cup+with+Saucer+Set
https://organized-planet.com/product/whisker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Whisker
https://organized-planet.com/product/whisker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Whisker


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 18

TRAY

Elevate your hosting experience with our stunning Tray collection! Each
piece is meticulously crafted to blend timeless elegance with practical
functionality, making it the perfect addition to any home.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-3-1-1
Price: KSh 2,000.00

TRAY

Elevate your hosting experience with our stunning Tray collection! Each
piece is meticulously crafted to blend timeless elegance with practical
functionality, making it the perfect addition to any home.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-3-1
Price: KSh 2,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/tray-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray
https://organized-planet.com/product/tray-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray
https://organized-planet.com/product/tray/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray
https://organized-planet.com/product/tray/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Tray


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 19

PORTION PLATE

Discover the perfect balance between portion control and elegant
dining with our Portion Plate. Designed to help you maintain a healthy
lifestyle without sacrificing style, this plate features designated sections
for your main dish, vegetables, and grains, making it easy to create a
well-balanced meal every time.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-2-1-1
Price: KSh 700.00

CHARGER PLATE

Elevate your dining experience with our exquisite Charger Plate. Crafted
from high-quality materials, this charger plate adds a touch of
sophistication to any table setting. Its sleek design and metallic finish
create an elegant backdrop for your dinnerware, making every meal
feel like a special occasion.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-2-1
Price: KSh 1,200.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/portion-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Portion+Plate
https://organized-planet.com/product/portion-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Portion+Plate
https://organized-planet.com/product/charger-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Charger+Plate
https://organized-planet.com/product/charger-plate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Charger+Plate


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 20

NORMAL DOZEN FORK SET

Looking to elevate your dining experience? Our Normal Dozen Fork Set
offers the perfect balance of functionality and elegance. Crafted with
premium materials, each fork boasts durability and style, making it
ideal for everyday use or special occasions.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2-3-2-2
Price: KSh 1,500.00

BAKING MOLDS

Elevate your baking game with our high-quality Baking Molds. Crafted
from premium materials, these molds are designed to deliver
exceptional baking results every time. Whether you're whipping up
sweet treats or savory delights, our versatile baking molds ensure even
heat distribution for uniform cooking and perfect browning.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-4-1-2
Price: KSh 500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/normal-dozen-fork-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Normal+Dozen+Fork+Set
https://organized-planet.com/product/normal-dozen-fork-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Normal+Dozen+Fork+Set
https://organized-planet.com/product/baking-molds/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Baking+Molds
https://organized-planet.com/product/baking-molds/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Baking+Molds


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 21

2 PIECE ICE CREAM SPOONS

Savor every scoop of your favorite ice cream with our exquisite 2 Piece
Ice Cream Spoon Set. Crafted with premium stainless steel, these
spoons boast a sleek and ergonomic design, ensuring comfortable
handling while adding a touch of sophistication to your dessert
presentation.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-4-1-1
Price: KSh 900.00

3 PIECE FISH PLATE SET

Elevate your dining experience with our exquisite 3 Piece Fish Plate Set,
designed to add a touch of elegance to your table setting. Crafted with
precision and attention to detail, this set combines functionality with
aesthetic appeal to enhance your culinary presentation.

Each plate in the set features a unique fish-shaped design, adding a
whimsical and charming element to your dining table. The sleek and
modern silhouette of the plates creates a visually striking effect, making
them the perfect conversation starter at any meal.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-4-1
Price: KSh 1,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/2-piece-ice-cream-spoons/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=2+Piece+Ice+Cream+Spoons
https://organized-planet.com/product/2-piece-ice-cream-spoons/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=2+Piece+Ice+Cream+Spoons
https://organized-planet.com/product/3-piece-fish-plate-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=3+Piece+Fish+plate+set
https://organized-planet.com/product/3-piece-fish-plate-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=3+Piece+Fish+plate+set


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 22

FRUIT BASKET

Elevate your kitchen decor and keep your fruits organized with our
exquisitely designed Fruit Basket. Crafted with both functionality and
style in mind, this elegant addition to your countertop or dining table
seamlessly combines practicality with aesthetic appeal.

Constructed from durable metal wire, our Fruit Basket offers a sturdy
and reliable solution for storing a variety of fruits. The open design
allows for proper air circulation, helping to keep your fruits fresh for
longer periods while reducing the risk of spoilage. Its spacious interior
provides ample room to hold an assortment of fruits, from apples and
oranges to bananas and grapes, ensuring that your kitchen remains
well-stocked with nutritious options.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-4
Price: KSh 300.00

DESERT DOZEN FORK SET

Elevate your dining experience with our Desert Dozen Fork Set, a must-
have addition to any table setting or cutlery collection. Crafted with
precision and finesse, this exquisite fork set combines functionality with
elegance, ensuring every meal is a moment to savor and enjoy.

Each fork in this set is meticulously crafted from high-quality stainless
steel, offering durability, resilience, and resistance to corrosion. The
sleek and polished finish adds a touch of sophistication to your table,
while the ergonomic design provides a comfortable grip for effortless
dining.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3
Price: KSh 900.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/fruit-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Fruit+Basket
https://organized-planet.com/product/fruit-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Fruit+Basket
https://organized-planet.com/product/desert-dozen-fork-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Desert+dozen+fork+set
https://organized-planet.com/product/desert-dozen-fork-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Desert+dozen+fork+set


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 23

BOTTOMLESS CAKEWARE

Our Bottomless Cakeware offers the ultimate baking experience for
culinary enthusiasts and professionals alike. Crafted with precision and
innovation, this unique baking tool revolutionizes the way you create
and decorate cakes.

Designed with a removable bottom, this cakeware allows for effortless
release and presentation of your cakes. Say goodbye to struggling to
remove your creations from traditional cake pans – with our bottomless
design, you can easily slide your cake off the base for flawless results
every time.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-2
Price: KSh 500.00

BAKING TIN

Indulge your culinary creativity with our premium Baking Tin, an
essential tool for every kitchen enthusiast. Crafted with precision and
durability in mind, this baking tin is designed to elevate your baking
experience to new heights.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2
Price: KSh 600.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/bottomless-cakeware/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bottomless+Cakeware
https://organized-planet.com/product/bottomless-cakeware/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bottomless+Cakeware
https://organized-planet.com/product/baking-tin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Baking+tin
https://organized-planet.com/product/baking-tin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Baking+tin


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 24

BREAD STORAGE CABINET

Introducing our Bread Storage Cabinet – the perfect solution for keeping
your bread fresh and organized! This stylish and functional cabinet is
designed to provide ample storage space for all your bread and baked
goods while maintaining their freshness for longer periods.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-2-1
Price: KSh 5,000.00

CEREAL DISPENSER

Introducing our innovative cereal dispenser – the ultimate solution for
organized and hassle-free breakfasts! This sleek and practical dispenser
is designed to keep your cereal fresh and easily accessible. With its
convenient portion control feature, you can effortlessly dispense the
perfect amount of cereal every time, reducing waste and mess in your
kitchen.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-2
Price: KSh 6,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/bread-storage-cabinet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bread+Storage+Cabinet
https://organized-planet.com/product/bread-storage-cabinet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Bread+Storage+Cabinet
https://organized-planet.com/product/cereal-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=cereal+dispenser
https://organized-planet.com/product/cereal-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=cereal+dispenser


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 25

COSMETIC ORGANIZER

MAKEUP BRIEFCASE

Elevate your makeup game with our Makeup Briefcase, a sleek and
stylish solution for organizing your cosmetics collection. Crafted with
precision and attention to detail, this makeup briefcase is designed to
meet the needs of beauty enthusiasts and professional makeup artists
alike.

Featuring a durable and lightweight construction, our makeup briefcase
is perfect for on-the-go use. Whether you're traveling for work or
leisure, this compact yet spacious case ensures that your favorite
beauty essentials are always within reach.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-1
Price: KSh 14,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/makeup-briefcase/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Makeup+Briefcase
https://organized-planet.com/product/makeup-briefcase/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Makeup+Briefcase


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 26

PORTABLE COSMETIC STORAGE

Elevate your beauty routine with our Portable Cosmetic Storage
solution! Perfect for on-the-go touch-ups or keeping your essentials
organized at home. Compact, stylish, and functional. Simplify your
beauty regimen today!

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2-1
Price: KSh 8,500.00

COSMETIC ORGANIZER

Introducing our Cosmetic Organizer: the ultimate solution for keeping
your makeup collection neat and tidy. With multiple compartments and
drawers, it offers ample space to store all your beauty essentials in one
convenient place. Say goodbye to cluttered countertops and hello to
effortless organization with our Cosmetic Organizer from Organized
Planet.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2
Price: KSh 6,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/portable-cosmetic-storage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Portable+Cosmetic+Storage
https://organized-planet.com/product/portable-cosmetic-storage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Portable+Cosmetic+Storage
https://organized-planet.com/product/cosmetic-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cosmetic+organizer
https://organized-planet.com/product/cosmetic-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cosmetic+organizer


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 27

FURNITURE

WHITE GOLD BUFFET CABINET WITH
STORAGE SIDEBOARD CABINET

Unique Design-The white gold sideboard buffet cabinet will adds
personality and character and function to any room in your home,
complements any decor, making it a stylish addition to your living
space.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 45,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/white-gold-buffet-cabinet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=White+Gold+Buffet+Cabinet+With+Storage+Sideboard+Cabinet
https://organized-planet.com/product/white-gold-buffet-cabinet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=White+Gold+Buffet+Cabinet+With+Storage+Sideboard+Cabinet


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 28

A-SHAPED BOOKCASE

Display your favorite books, plants, and decor with our 5.4ft Modern A-
Frame Ladder Bookshelf. With its sturdy steel frame and 4 spacious
shelves, this bookcase offers ample storage space for all your
belongings. Its versatile design makes it a great addition to any room in
your home, including the living room, bedroom, bathroom, kitchen, or
home office. Assembly is a breeze with clear instructions included. Let
your creativity soar with the endless possibilities of this multi-functional
shelf.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 20,000.00

SHOE CABINET

Transform your entryway with our Freestanding Shoe Cabinet. With six
tiers and slim design, it offers ample storage for up to 26 pairs of shoes
while optimizing space. The sleek doors keep your footwear organized
and dust-free. Crafted for durability and style, this shoe rack is the
perfect solution for your entryway storage needs!

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 30,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/a-shaped-bookcase/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=A-Shaped+Bookcase
https://organized-planet.com/product/a-shaped-bookcase/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=A-Shaped+Bookcase
https://organized-planet.com/product/shoe-cabinet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Shoe+Cabinet
https://organized-planet.com/product/shoe-cabinet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Shoe+Cabinet


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 29

CONSOLE TABLE

Elevate your entryway with our 70.8" Industrial Console Table, a perfect
blend of rustic charm and modern utility. Crafted from durable 1.18”
thick particleboard and supported by a heavy-duty metal frame, this
console table ensures longevity and stability. With its generous
dimensions of 70.8" W x 13.8" D x 33.5" H, it offers ample space to
display your favorite decor pieces or keep everyday essentials
organized. Featuring three-tier shelves, it provides convenient storage
for books, plants, or decorative baskets, making it a versatile addition
to any space. Upgrade your home with this stylish and functional
console table today!

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 45,000.00

FARMHOUSE CONSOLE TABLE

Elevate your entryway or living space with our Farmhouse Console
Table, crafted to blend seamlessly with modern and traditional décor
alike. With dimensions of 55'' W x 13'' D x 33'' H, this meticulously
designed piece offers ample surface area and three tiered storage
shelves, optimizing space while adding a touch of rustic charm to any
room. Organize your essentials and display your favorite décor items
with ease on this versatile and stylish console table. Welcome guests in
style or create a cozy corner to unwind – the possibilities are endless
with this functional and elegant addition to your home.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 45,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/entryway-console-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Console+Table
https://organized-planet.com/product/entryway-console-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Console+Table
https://organized-planet.com/product/farmhouse-console-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Farmhouse+Console+Table
https://organized-planet.com/product/farmhouse-console-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Farmhouse+Console+Table


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 30

CHEST OF DRAWERS

Transform your living space with our exquisite chest of drawers, where
style meets functionality seamlessly. Crafted with precision and
attention to detail, our collection boasts versatile designs to suit any
decor aesthetic. Organize your essentials effortlessly while adding a
touch of elegance to your home. Elevate your storage solutions with our
premium chest of drawers today!

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-3-1-2-1
Price: KSh 38,000.00

GLASS TOP STOOL

Elevate the style and functionality of your living space with our Glass
Top Stool. This contemporary piece combines sleek design with
practicality, making it a versatile addition to any home decor. Crafted
with a sturdy metal frame and topped with a tempered glass surface,
this stool offers both durability and elegance.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-3
Price: KSh 25,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/chest-of-drawers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Chest+of+Drawers
https://organized-planet.com/product/chest-of-drawers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Chest+of+Drawers
https://organized-planet.com/product/glass-top-stool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Top+Stool
https://organized-planet.com/product/glass-top-stool/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Glass+Top+Stool


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 31

SHOE BENCH (SLIGHLTY DENTED)

Elevate your entryway with our stylish Shoe Bench, now available at a
discounted price due to minor imperfections. This versatile piece
combines functionality with contemporary design, offering ample
storage space for your footwear while adding a touch of elegance to
your home decor.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-2-2-1
Price: KSh 10,000.00

LAPTOP TABLE

Experience unparalleled convenience and versatility with our Portable
Laptop Table. Crafted with functionality and style in mind, this
innovative table is designed to enhance your computing experience
wherever you go. Its sleek and lightweight design makes it easy to
carry, allowing you to work or study comfortably from any location.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2-3-2-1-1
Price: KSh 6,200.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/shoe-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Shoe+Bench+%28Slighlty+dented%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/shoe-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Shoe+Bench+%28Slighlty+dented%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/laptop-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Laptop+Table
https://organized-planet.com/product/laptop-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Laptop+Table


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 32

CENTRE PIECE

Transform your dining table or living space with our exquisite Centre
Piece, designed to add a touch of elegance and sophistication to any
occasion. Crafted with meticulous attention to detail, this stunning
decorative accent serves as the focal point of your décor, captivating
attention and sparking conversation.

Featuring a sleek and contemporary design, our Centre Piece blends
seamlessly with modern and traditional aesthetics alike. Its timeless
appeal makes it the perfect addition to formal dinner parties, casual
gatherings, or everyday décor arrangements.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-2-1
Price: KSh 10,000.00

CABINET (SLIGHTLY DENTED)

Introducing our Cabinet with Slight Dents, a practical and affordable
storage solution that doesn't compromise on style or functionality.
Despite minor imperfections, this cabinet offers ample storage space
and a sleek design that complements any room decor.

Crafted from high-quality materials, our cabinet is built to last, ensuring
long-term durability and reliability. The slight dents add character to the
piece, giving it a unique and rustic charm that sets it apart from
ordinary cabinets.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-1-1
Price: KSh 15,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/centre-piece/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Centre+Piece
https://organized-planet.com/product/centre-piece/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Centre+Piece
https://organized-planet.com/product/cabinet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cabinet+%28slightly+dented%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/cabinet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cabinet+%28slightly+dented%29


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 33

RECTANGLE DECORATIVE MIRROR

Enhance the allure of your living space with our exquisite Rectangle
Decorative Mirror. Meticulously crafted to blend style with functionality,
this mirror is a statement piece that adds sophistication to any room.

With its clean lines and modern design, our rectangular mirror
complements a wide range of interior decor styles, from contemporary
to traditional. The sleek frame exudes elegance and is constructed from
premium materials for durability and longevity.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2-2-2-2-2
Price: KSh 14,000.00

OVAL DECORATIVE MIRROR

Elevate the ambiance of your living space with our exquisite Oval
Decorative Mirror. Crafted with precision and attention to detail, this
mirror adds a touch of elegance and sophistication to any room it
graces.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2-2-2-2-1
Price: KSh 5,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/rectangle-decorative-mirror-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Rectangle+decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/rectangle-decorative-mirror-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Rectangle+decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/oval-decorative-mirror-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Oval+decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/oval-decorative-mirror-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Oval+decorative+Mirror


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 34

RECTANGLE DECORATIVE MIRROR

Elevate your interior decor with our exquisite Rectangle Decorative
Mirror. This stunning piece is meticulously crafted to add sophistication
and style to any room. Its sleek design and clean lines make it a
versatile addition to both modern and traditional spaces.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2-2-2-2
Price: KSh 13,000.00

RECTANGLE DECORATIVE MIRROR

Enhance the aesthetic appeal of your living space with our exquisite
Rectangle Decorative Mirror. Crafted with precision and attention to
detail, this mirror exudes elegance and sophistication. Its clean lines
and sharp angles create a modern and sleek look that complements any
decor style. Perfect for adding depth and dimension to any room, this
mirror is ideal for entryways, living rooms, bedrooms, and more.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2-2-2-1-1
Price: KSh 3,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/rectangle-decorative-mirror-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Rectangle+decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/rectangle-decorative-mirror-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Rectangle+decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/rectangle-decorative-mirror-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Rectangle+decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/rectangle-decorative-mirror-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Rectangle+decorative+Mirror


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 35

RECTANGLE DECORATIVE MIRROR

Transform any room with our exquisite Rectangle Decorative Mirror.
Crafted with precision and style in mind, this mirror adds a touch of
elegance to any space. Its sleek rectangular shape and clean lines
create a modern and sophisticated look that complements a variety of
decor styles.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2-2-2
Price: KSh 13,000.00

OVAL WHITE DECORATIVE MIRROR

Elevate the ambiance of your living space with our exquisite Oval White
Decorative Mirror, a timeless addition to any home decor. Crafted with
meticulous attention to detail, this mirror boasts a sleek oval shape that
effortlessly enhances the aesthetic appeal of any room.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2-2
Price: KSh 5,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/rectangle-decorative-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Rectangle+decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/rectangle-decorative-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Rectangle+decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/oval-white-decorative-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Oval+White+Decorative+Mirror
https://organized-planet.com/product/oval-white-decorative-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Oval+White+Decorative+Mirror


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 36

SHOE RACK

Introducing our Shoe Rack: the perfect blend of functionality and style.
Keep your footwear organized and your space clutter-free with this
sleek and sturdy shoe rack. Designed to fit seamlessly into any room,
from the entryway to the closet, it provides ample storage for all your
favorite pairs of shoes. Say goodbye to messy floors and hello to an
organized home with our Shoe Rack from Organized Planet.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2-2
Price: KSh 4,200.00

CORNER METALLIC SHELF

Introducing our Corner Metallic Shelf – the perfect blend of style and
functionality for any corner of your home! Crafted with premium-quality
metal, this sleek and modern shelf offers a contemporary touch to your
decor while maximizing storage space.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-1-1-1-1
Price: KSh 5,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/shoe-rack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Shoe+Rack
https://organized-planet.com/product/shoe-rack/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Shoe+Rack
https://organized-planet.com/product/corner-metallic-shelf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Corner+Metallic+Shelf
https://organized-planet.com/product/corner-metallic-shelf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Corner+Metallic+Shelf


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 37

CORNER SHELF

Introducing our Corner Shelf – the perfect solution for maximizing space
and adding style to any corner of your home! Crafted with durability
and functionality in mind, this sleek and modern shelf is designed to fit
seamlessly into any room.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-1-1-1
Price: KSh 5,500.00

DECORATIVE SHELF

Introducing our versatile Multi-Use Shelf, a must-have storage solution
for any space! With its sleek design and sturdy construction, this shelf is
perfect for organizing and displaying a wide range of items in your
home or office.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-1-1
Price: KSh 10,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/corner-shelf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Corner+Shelf
https://organized-planet.com/product/corner-shelf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Corner+Shelf
https://organized-planet.com/product/decorative-shelf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Decorative+Shelf
https://organized-planet.com/product/decorative-shelf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Decorative+Shelf


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 38

SILVER CONSOLE TABLE WITH DRAWER

Introducing our Silver Console Table with Drawer – a blend of style and
functionality perfect for any modern home. Crafted with elegance and
practicality in mind, this console table is designed to enhance your
living space.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-1-1-1-1
Price: KSh 65,000.00

SILVER CONSOLE TABLE

Introducing our Silver Console Table – a sleek and sophisticated
addition to any modern home. Crafted with elegance and functionality
in mind, this console table is designed to elevate your living space.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-1-1-1
Price: KSh 65,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/silver-console-table-with-drawer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Silver+Console+table+with+drawer
https://organized-planet.com/product/silver-console-table-with-drawer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Silver+Console+table+with+drawer
https://organized-planet.com/product/silver-console-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Silver+Console+table
https://organized-planet.com/product/silver-console-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Silver+Console+table


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 39

CONSOLE TABLE WITH DRAWERS

Introducing our Console Table with Drawers – the perfect blend of style
and functionality for your living space. Crafted with precision and
attention to detail, this console table features a sleek design with ample
storage options.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-1-1
Price: KSh 65,000.00

GUCCI CONSOLE TABLE

Made from high-quality materials, the Gucci Console Table boasts a
durable construction that ensures longevity and stability. Its spacious
tabletop provides ample space for displaying decor items, photographs,
or personal belongings, while the lower shelf offers additional storage or
display options.

The distinctive Gucci branding adds a touch of sophistication and
prestige to your living space, making it the perfect focal point for
entryways, living rooms, or hallways. Elevate your home decor with the
timeless elegance of the Gucci Console Table and experience luxury like
never before.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-1
Price: KSh 65,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/console-table-with-drawers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Console+table+with+drawers
https://organized-planet.com/product/console-table-with-drawers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Console+table+with+drawers
https://organized-planet.com/product/gucci-console-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Gucci+console+table
https://organized-planet.com/product/gucci-console-table/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Gucci+console+table


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 40

FLOATING SHELF (120CM)

Elevate your space with our Floating Shelf (120cm). Perfect for
displaying photos, plants, or decorative items, this sleek and modern
shelf adds style and functionality to any room. Its minimalist design
creates the illusion of a floating shelf, making it a stylish addition to
your home or office. Crafted from high-quality materials, our Floating
Shelf (120cm) is sturdy and durable, ensuring long-lasting use. Easy to
install and versatile in design, it's the perfect solution for organizing and
showcasing your favorite belongings. Experience the convenience and
elegance of our Floating Shelf (120cm) from Organized Planet today!

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-1-1
Price: KSh 4,500.00

OTTOMAN STORAGE BOX

Introducing our Ottoman Storage Box, the perfect blend of style and
functionality for your living space. This versatile piece doubles as both a
comfortable seating option and a practical storage solution.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-1
Price: KSh 4,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/floating-shelf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Floating+Shelf+%28120cm%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/floating-shelf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Floating+Shelf+%28120cm%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/ottoman-storage-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Ottoman+Storage+box
https://organized-planet.com/product/ottoman-storage-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Ottoman+Storage+box


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 41

JEWELLERY ORGANIZER

COSMETIC ORGANIZER

Introducing our Cosmetic Organizer: the ultimate solution for keeping
your makeup collection neat and tidy. With multiple compartments and
drawers, it offers ample space to store all your beauty essentials in one
convenient place. Say goodbye to cluttered countertops and hello to
effortless organization with our Cosmetic Organizer from Organized
Planet.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-2
Price: KSh 6,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/cosmetic-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cosmetic+organizer
https://organized-planet.com/product/cosmetic-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Cosmetic+organizer


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 42

TRAVEL MAKEUP BAG

Introducing our Travel Makeup Bag – your perfect companion for on-the-
go beauty needs! Compact yet spacious, this stylish bag is designed to
keep your cosmetics organized and accessible wherever you wander.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2
Price: KSh 1,800.00

12-SLOT WATCH ORGANIZER

Introducing our 12-Slot Watch Organizer – the perfect solution for
keeping your timepieces safe, organized, and on display. Crafted with
precision and style, this watch organizer is designed to meet the needs
of any watch enthusiast.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-1
Price: KSh 5,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/travel-makeup-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Travel+Makeup+Bag
https://organized-planet.com/product/travel-makeup-bag/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Travel+Makeup+Bag
https://organized-planet.com/product/12-slot-watch-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=12-Slot+Watch+Organizer
https://organized-planet.com/product/12-slot-watch-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=12-Slot+Watch+Organizer


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 43

CROWN JEWELLERY ORGANIZER

Introducing our Crown Jewelry Organizer – the regal solution for storing
and showcasing your most treasured accessories. Fit for royalty, this
organizer exudes elegance and sophistication while offering practical
storage for your precious gems.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3
Price: KSh 5,000.00

JEWELLERY ORGANIZER (LARGE)

Introducing our Jewelry Organizer (Large) – the ultimate solution for
keeping your precious gems safe, secure, and beautifully displayed.
Designed with the discerning jewelry enthusiast in mind, this spacious
organizer offers ample room to store and showcase your entire
collection with ease.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-1-1
Price: KSh 4,800.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/crown-jewellery-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Crown+Jewellery+organizer
https://organized-planet.com/product/crown-jewellery-organizer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Crown+Jewellery+organizer
https://organized-planet.com/product/jewellery-organizer-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jewellery+organizer+%28large%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/jewellery-organizer-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jewellery+organizer+%28large%29


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 44

JEWELLERY ORGANIZER (MEDIUM)

Introducing our Jewelry Organizer (Medium) – the perfect blend of
elegance and practicality. Crafted with meticulous attention to detail,
this organizer provides a stylish solution for storing and displaying your
precious jewelry collection. With its medium size, it offers ample space
for rings, earrings, bracelets, and more, keeping them neatly organized
and easily accessible. Say goodbye to tangled necklaces and misplaced
earrings – our Jewelry Organizer ensures that every piece is kept safe
and secure. Elevate your jewelry storage game with this exquisite
organizer from Organized Planet.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-1
Price: KSh 3,500.00

JEWELLERY ORGANIZER (SMALL)

Elevate your jewelry storage with our Jewellery Organizer from
Organized Planet. This sleek and stylish organizer is designed to keep
your precious accessories neatly organized and easily accessible. With
multiple compartments and sections, it's perfect for storing rings,
earrings, bracelets, necklaces, and more. The compact size makes it
ideal for placement on dressers, vanities, or bedside tables, while the
elegant design adds a touch of sophistication to any space. Keep your
jewelry collection organized and protected with our Jewellery Organizer
from Organized Planet.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2
Price: KSh 1,200.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/jewellery-organizer-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jewellery+organizer+%28medium%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/jewellery-organizer-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jewellery+organizer+%28medium%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/jewellery-organizer-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jewellery+organizer+%28small%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/jewellery-organizer-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Jewellery+organizer+%28small%29


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 45

LIGHTING

LAMPS

Crafted with precision and artistry, our lamp combines functionality with
aesthetic appeal, making it a standout piece in any room. Its sleek
design and modern silhouette effortlessly complement various decor
styles, from contemporary to traditional.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2-3-2-1
Price: KSh 7,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/lamps-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lamps
https://organized-planet.com/product/lamps-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lamps


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 46

LAMPS

Crafted with precision and artistry, our lamp combines functionality with
aesthetic appeal, making it a standout piece in any room. Its sleek
design and modern silhouette effortlessly complement various decor
styles, from contemporary to traditional.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2-3-2
Price: KSh 18,000.00

LAMPS

Crafted with precision and artistry, our lamp combines functionality with
aesthetic appeal, making it a standout piece in any room. Its sleek
design and modern silhouette effortlessly complement various decor
styles, from contemporary to traditional.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-3-2-3
Price: KSh 12,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/lamps-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lamps
https://organized-planet.com/product/lamps-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lamps
https://organized-planet.com/product/lamps/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lamps
https://organized-planet.com/product/lamps/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Lamps


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 47

SOAP DISPENSER

TOOTHPASTE DISPENSER

Toothbrush dispenser is easy to dismantle for cleaning as well as easy
to put back together. Keep your shower stall and bathroom sink clean
and tidy.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-1-2
Price: KSh 2,800.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/toothpaste-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Toothpaste+Dispenser
https://organized-planet.com/product/toothpaste-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Toothpaste+Dispenser


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 48

SOAP DISPENSER

Elevate your handwashing experience with our sleek Soap Dispenser.
Designed for both style and functionality, it's the perfect addition to any
bathroom or kitchen. Easily refillable and mess-free, it ensures
cleanliness with every pump. Upgrade your hygiene routine effortlessly.
Shop now!

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1
Price: KSh 800.00

AUTOMATIC SOAP DISPENSER

Experience convenience with our Automatic Soap Dispenser. Simply
place your hand underneath, and it dispenses the perfect amount of
soap every time. Keep your hands clean and hygienic with this touch-
free solution. Ideal for homes, offices, and commercial spaces. Get
yours today!

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1
Price: KSh 3,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/soap-dispenser-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Soap+dispenser
https://organized-planet.com/product/soap-dispenser-copy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Soap+dispenser
https://organized-planet.com/product/automatic-soap-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Automatic+soap+dispenser
https://organized-planet.com/product/automatic-soap-dispenser/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Automatic+soap+dispenser


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 49

STORAGE

CANISTER SET

Elevate your kitchen storage with our exquisite Canister Set! Crafted
with premium materials and a sleek design, this set seamlessly
combines style and functionality. Each canister is carefully designed to
provide a secure seal, keeping your dry ingredients fresh and your
pantry organized. Whether you're storing flour, sugar, coffee, or spices,
our Canister Set is the perfect solution for any kitchen. Upgrade your
culinary experience and add a touch of elegance to your countertop
with this essential kitchen accessory.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 6,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/canister-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Canister+Set
https://organized-planet.com/product/canister-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Canister+Set


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 50

TROUSER HANGER (STEEL)

Maximize your closet space and keep your trousers organized with our
innovative Trouser Hanger! Crafted with durable materials and a sleek
design, this hanger can hold multiple pairs of trousers without taking up
too much space. Its non-slip surface ensures that your trousers stay in
place, while the swivel hook allows for easy access. Say goodbye to
cluttered closets and hello to effortless organization with our Trouser
Hanger! Perfect for any wardrobe, this essential accessory is a must-
have for every fashion-forward individual.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 3,250.00

TROUSER HANGER (BLACK)

Maximize your closet space and keep your trousers organized with our
innovative Trouser Hanger! Crafted with durable materials and a sleek
design, this hanger can hold multiple pairs of trousers without taking up
too much space. Its non-slip surface ensures that your trousers stay in
place, while the swivel hook allows for easy access. Say goodbye to
cluttered closets and hello to effortless organization with our Trouser
Hanger! Perfect for any wardrobe, this essential accessory is a must-
have for every fashion-forward individual.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 3,250.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/trouser-hanger-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Trouser+Hanger+%28steel%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/trouser-hanger-steel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Trouser+Hanger+%28steel%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/trouser-hanger-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Trouser+Hanger+%28black%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/trouser-hanger-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Trouser+Hanger+%28black%29


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 51

TROUSER HANGER (WHITE)

Maximize your closet space and keep your trousers organized with our
innovative Trouser Hanger! Crafted with durable materials and a sleek
design, this hanger can hold multiple pairs of trousers without taking up
too much space. Its non-slip surface ensures that your trousers stay in
place, while the swivel hook allows for easy access. Say goodbye to
cluttered closets and hello to effortless organization with our Trouser
Hanger! Perfect for any wardrobe, this essential accessory is a must-
have for every fashion-forward individual.

Read More
SKU: N/A
Price: KSh 3,250.00

CHEST OF DRAWERS

Transform your living space with our exquisite chest of drawers, where
style meets functionality seamlessly. Crafted with precision and
attention to detail, our collection boasts versatile designs to suit any
decor aesthetic. Organize your essentials effortlessly while adding a
touch of elegance to your home. Elevate your storage solutions with our
premium chest of drawers today!

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-2-3-1-3-1-2-1
Price: KSh 38,000.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/trouser-hanger-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Trouser+Hanger+%28white%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/trouser-hanger-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Trouser+Hanger+%28white%29
https://organized-planet.com/product/chest-of-drawers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Chest+of+Drawers
https://organized-planet.com/product/chest-of-drawers/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Chest+of+Drawers


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 52

LAUNDRY BASKET

Elevate your laundry routine with our spacious and stylish Laundry
Basket. Designed for both functionality and aesthetic appeal, this
basket is the perfect addition to any home. Crafted from durable
materials, it boasts a sturdy construction that can withstand the rigors
of daily use.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-2-3
Price: KSh 1,800.00

OXFORD STORAGE BOX

Elevate your organization game with our Oxford Storage Box. Designed
for style and functionality, this versatile storage solution seamlessly
blends into any space while keeping clutter at bay. With its sturdy
construction and spacious interior, it's perfect for stowing away
blankets, linens, toys, and more. The timeless design and durable
materials ensure long-lasting use, making it a practical addition to any
home. Keep your space tidy and stylish with our Oxford Storage Box.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-4-1-3
Price: KSh 3,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/laundry-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Laundry+Basket
https://organized-planet.com/product/laundry-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Laundry+Basket
https://organized-planet.com/product/oxford-storage-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Oxford+Storage+Box
https://organized-planet.com/product/oxford-storage-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Oxford+Storage+Box


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 53

OTTOMAN STORAGE BOX

Introducing our Ottoman Storage Box, the perfect blend of style and
functionality for your living space. This versatile piece doubles as both a
comfortable seating option and a practical storage solution.

Read More
SKU: MNK-001-1-1-1
Price: KSh 4,500.00

https://organized-planet.com/product/ottoman-storage-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Ottoman+Storage+box
https://organized-planet.com/product/ottoman-storage-box/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=complete&utm_term=Ottoman+Storage+box


Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 54

INDEX

1
12-Slot Watch Organizer  41

2
2 Piece Ice Cream Spoons  20

3
3 Piece Fish plate set  20

6
6 Set Table Napkins  3

A
A-Shaped Bookcase  27
Automatic soap dispenser  47

B
Baking Molds  19
Baking tin  22
Bottomless Cakeware  22
Bread Storage Cabinet  23

C
Cabinet (slightly dented)  31
Canister Set  48
Centre Piece  31
cereal dispenser  23
Charger Plate  18
Chest of Drawers  29, 50
Console Table  28
Console table with drawers  38
Corner Metallic Shelf  35
Corner Shelf  36
Cosmetic organizer  25, 40
Cream Fleece Blanket  12
Cream Sherpa Throw Fleece Blanket  10
Crown Jewellery organizer  42

D
Decorative Shelf  36
Desert dozen fork set  21
Dozen knifes  3

F
Farmhouse Console Table  28
Floating Shelf (120cm)  39
Fruit Basket  21

G
Glass Top Stool  29
Grey Fleece blanket  12
Grey Rabbit Fleece Blanket  11
Gucci console table  38



Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 55

J
Jewellery organizer (large)  42
Jewellery organizer (medium)  43
Jewellery organizer (small)  43

L
Lamps  44, 45
Laptop Table  30
Laundry Basket  5, 51
Lunch Bag  6
Lunch bag (Invite.L)  6

M
Makeup Briefcase  24
Maroon Fleece Blanket  10
Mattress Protector (KING SIZE)  8
Mattress Protector (QUEEN SIZE)  9

N
Normal Dozen Fork Set  19

O
Ottoman Storage box  39, 52
Oval decorative Mirror  32
Oval White Decorative Mirror  34
Oxford Storage Box  51

P
PILLOW  9
Planter  2
Portable Cosmetic Storage  25
Portion Plate  18

R
Rectangle decorative Mirror  32-34
Roses  2

S
Shoe Bench (Slighlty dented)  30
Shoe Cabinet  27
Shoe Rack  35
Shower Curtain  1
Silver Console table  37
Silver Console table with drawer  37
Soap dispenser  47
Spice Rack Wall Mount Organizer  15

T
Tea Cup with Saucer Set  16
Toilet Seats  4
Toothpaste Dispenser  46
Travel Makeup Bag  7, 41
Tray  17
Trouser Hanger (black)  49
Trouser Hanger (steel)  49
Trouser Hanger (white)  50



Organized Planet
Home of organized living.

Page: 56

W
Whisker  16
White Gold Buffet Cabinet With Storage Sideboard Cabinet  26
Wine Glasses (Short)  14
Wine Glasses (Tall)  15

Y
Yellow Fleece Blanket  11


